
Round the County 2008
revised 11/11/2008

Saturday Sunday Divisional Score
DIV M (Multihulls) Full Course Times Used NO FINISHERS
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37 Makika Jude Stoller -10 12:32:55 12775 3:38:09 DNF DNF 1:00:00 4:38:09 1
290 Blue Lightning Markus Grumley -9 12:44:31 13471 3:49:14 DNF DNF 1:00:00 4:49:14 2
321 O'Ben Annas Jim Holstine 150 15:07:31 22051 4:49:01 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:49:01 3

79030 Freda Mae Vincent DePillis -6 DNF DNF 5:49:01 DNF DNF 1:00:00 6:49:01 4
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48006 Flash  Steve Travis -25 12:39:29 13169 3:52:34 13:33:47 16427 4:40:52 8:33:26 1 8:33:26 1
USA 52 Braveheart Charles Burnett -63 12:01:41 10901 3:34:39 13:42:47 16967 5:00:38 8:35:17 2 8:35:17 2

69189 Icon Kevin Welch -69 12:26:55 12415 4:03:02 13:31:45 16305 4:51:18 8:54:20 3 8:54:20 3
51517 Roxanne Greg Slyngstad 6 12:34:45 12885 3:31:37 DNF DNF 6:00:38 9:32:15 4 9:32:15 4

3909 Voodoo Child Brian Duchin 18 13:04:16 14656 3:54:51 DNF DNF 6:00:38 9:55:29 5 9:55:29 7
US 40704 Obsession Paul LaMarche -22 12:46:09 13569 3:57:40 DNF DNF 6:00:38 9:58:18 6 9:58:18 9

97703 Artemis Lou Bianco -18 12:50:33 13833 3:59:58 DNF DNF 6:00:38 10:00:36 7 10:00:36 11
43703 Navitae Juvinus Sudie Parker 12 13:19:32 15572 4:13:15 DNF DNF 6:00:38 10:13:53 8 10:13:53 15
36000 Tachyon Shaun Breese 18 13:23:59 15839 4:14:34 DNF DNF 6:00:38 10:15:12 9 10:15:12 17

7007 Stew Ball Jason Rhodes -15 DNF DNF 5:14:34 DNF DNF 6:00:38 11:15:12 10 12:55:05 49
8455 White Cloud Johnson/Lynch 18 DNF DNF 5:14:34 DNF DNF 6:00:38 11:15:12 10 12:55:05 49

79067 Madrona Carl Buchan 18 DNF DNF 5:14:34 DNF DNF 6:00:38 11:15:12 10 12:55:05 49
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5 Fifth Season Jay Platt 42 12:58:13 14893 3:46:14 DNF DNF 1:00:00 4:46:14 1 9:46:52 5
USA 50 Time Bandit Bob Brunius 54 13:12:13 15733 3:53:57 DNF DNF 1:00:00 4:53:57 2 9:54:35 6

609 Mad Max Mican Vanderheide 62 13:19:49 16189 3:57:22 DNF DNF 1:00:00 4:57:22 3 9:58:00 8
69150 Teddy Bear Gray Hawken 42 13:11:33 15693 3:59:34 DNF DNF 1:00:00 4:59:34 4 10:00:12 10

CAN 31 My-Tai Daryl Homan 57 13:28:21 16701 4:08:31 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:08:31 5 10:09:09 12
8 Tinette Lynn Adkins 45 13:22:18 16338 4:08:45 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:08:45 6 10:09:23 13

49349 Absolute Kaos Reigh North 71 13:40:01 17401 4:12:52 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:12:52 7 10:13:30 14
51 Elusive Jeff Whitney 72 13:46:59 17819 4:19:18 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:19:18 8 10:19:56 19

69660 Declaration Of IndepenBrian Watkins 73 13:48:45 17925 4:20:33 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:20:33 9 10:21:11 21
309 Illusionist David Maclean 72 13:57:37 18457 4:29:56 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:29:56 10 10:30:34 29

USA 22 Dangerous When StripChris Winnard 57 13:52:51 18171 4:33:01 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:33:01 11 10:33:39 33
97879 Fancy Free Ian Lloyd 73 14:11:48 19308 4:43:36 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:43:36 12 10:44:14 41
29223 Jabiru Al Whitfield 73 14:22:02 19922 4:53:50 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:53:50 13 10:54:28 45

107 Ula Koa Bolster-Guildner 36 DNF DNF 5:53:50 DNF DNF 1:00:00 6:53:50 14 12:55:05 49
CAN 37 Prowler Kirk Leslie 57 DSQ DSQ 6:53:50 DNF DNF 1:00:00 7:53:50 15 12:55:05 49
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69140 Grafix Dave Martin 93 13:57:59 18479 4:19:19 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:19:19 1 10:19:57 20
64989 Myrrh Michael Kalahar 97 14:02:32 18752 4:21:46 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:21:46 2 10:22:24 22

171 Veloce Kevin Swackhammer 84 13:55:52 18352 4:21:54 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:21:54 3 10:22:32 23
30244 Wild Turkey Mark Burcar 99 14:04:15 18855 4:22:26 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:22:26 4 10:23:04 25

34 Corvo Tom Kerr 93 14:09:32 19172 4:30:52 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:30:52 5 10:31:30 31
52804 Different Drummer Charles&Lane Hill 81 14:04:08 18848 4:31:45 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:31:45 6 10:32:23 32
97600 Hravn Todd Koetje 93 14:12:07 19327 4:33:27 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:33:27 7 10:34:05 34
79082 Marayui Astolfo Rueda 84 14:08:01 19081 4:34:03 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:34:03 8 10:34:41 35
59515 Cheetah Pete Ckarke 92 14:13:12 19392 4:35:03 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:35:03 9 10:35:41 36
33880 Ptolemy Eric Moulton 82 14:09:50 19190 4:36:55 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:36:55 10 10:37:33 38
69656 Shockwave Mike Kirkland 93 14:19:29 19769 4:40:49 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:40:49 11 10:41:27 39
69577 Reign Maker Geoff Pentz 84 14:25:28 20128 4:51:30 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:51:30 12 10:52:08 44
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18678 Ragtime Paul Watson 129 14:03:41 19421 4:16:10 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:16:10 1 10:16:48 18
USA 151 Crazy Ivan Chris White 126 14:08:01 19681 4:22:05 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:22:05 2 10:22:43 24

69456 TirNanOg Bill Fraser 139 14:19:54 20394 4:27:09 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:27:09 3 10:27:47 26
59059 Pangaea Mac Madenwald 106 14:04:48 19488 4:29:20 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:29:20 4 10:29:58 27
69182 Flying Circus Eric Yaremko 132 14:18:50 20330 4:29:45 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:29:45 5 10:30:23 28
31132 Skookumchuck Byron Skubi 120 14:33:03 21183 4:50:15 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:50:15 6 10:50:53 43
77711 Dreamtime Rob Galbraith 128 14:42:34 21754 4:55:35 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:55:35 7 10:56:13 46
59903 Alakazam Christy Sundholm 105 14:50:29 22229 5:15:32 DNF DNF 1:00:00 6:15:32 8 11:16:10 47
28162 Mora Mierzeski-Magnuson 122 15:38:18 25098 5:54:27 DNF DNF 1:00:00 6:54:27 9 11:55:05 48
39150 Black Watch Dan Matthieu 109 DNF DNF 6:54:27 DNF DNF 1:00:00 7:54:27 10 12:55:05 49

CAN 29701 Betty Boop Ben Power 118 DNF DNF 6:54:27 DNF DNF 1:00:00 7:54:27 10 12:55:05 49
31834 Here and Now Pat Denny 119 DNF DNF 6:54:27 DNF DNF 1:00:00 7:54:27 10 12:55:05 49
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77629 Thumper Steve Kleinbart 146 14:09:42 19782 4:13:18 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:13:18 1 10:13:56 16
39408 Duke Dan Baker 159 14:33:53 21233 4:30:40 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:30:40 2 10:31:18 30

491 Celebration Jim Bottles 142 14:29:33 20973 4:35:14 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:35:14 3 10:35:52 37
29807 Black Foot Mick Corcoran 152 14:40:24 21624 4:40:51 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:40:51 4 10:41:29 40

9369(or)99 Giant Slayer Dave Garman 155 14:47:09 22029 4:46:02 DNF DNF 1:00:00 5:46:02 5 10:46:40 42
46033 Shenanigans Scott Ellis/Joe Flowers 146 DNF DNF 5:46:02 DNF DNF 1:00:00 6:46:02 6 12:55:05 49
18720 Ol' Yeller Bart Maupin 158 DNF DNF 5:46:02 DNF DNF 1:00:00 6:46:02 6 12:55:05 49
47879 Shock Alan Taylor 161 DNF DNF 5:46:02 DNF DNF 1:00:00 6:46:02 6 12:55:05 49
59956 Mariana Fred Hoeppner 251 DNF DNF 5:46:02 DNF DNF 1:00:00 6:46:02 6 12:55:05 49


